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MAIN TIMETABLE - THE DICHTERLIEBE PROJECT - FINAL 15 January 2015

Questions? mail@kathrynwhitney.net

Further information: http://www.thedichterliebeproject.ca

ABBREVIATIONS:

LCC = Lutheran Church of the Cross, 3787 Cedar Hill Rd. Victoria, BC V8P 3Z4

VCM - 303 = Victoria Conservatory of Music, room 303 (third floor)

VCM - WH = Victoria Conservatory of Music, Wood Hall

DLR- Dichterliebe Run

Venue Time Session DLR Piece Performers DP#

1 Saturday, February 6 - 2.00-5.30pm

VCM- WH 2.00pm Welcome 1

3.00pm Seminar 1: On Dichterliebe 2

3.30pm Performance Class 1 DLR1 1. Im wunderschönen Monat Mai Norma & Bruce 3

KW 2. Aus meinen Tränen sprießen Marjorie & Rachael 4

3. Die Rose, die Lilie Barry & Derek 5

4.30pm break

5.00pm Seminar 2: On Collaborative Performance 6

2 Sunday, February 7 - 1.00-4.30pm

VCM-WH 1.00pm Seminar 3: German Diction for Dichterliebe 7

2.00pm Performance Class 2 DLR1 4. Wenn ich in deine Augen seh' Cecile & Rachael 8

AC 4a. Dein Angesicht Christine & Angela 9

4b. Lehn' deine Wang' Frances & Derek 10

3.00pm Break

3.30pm Performance Class 3 DLR1 5. Ich will meine Seele tauchen Glenda & Anna 11

KW 6. Im Rhein, im heligen Strome Mark & Derek 12
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7. Ich grolle nicht Hedwig & Anna 13

3 Saturday, February 13 - 1-5.30pm

LCC 1.00pm Performance Class 4 DLR1 8. Und wüssten's die Blumen Frances & Derek 14

AC 9. Das ist ein Flöten und Geigen Danny & Derek 15

10. Hör' ich das Liedchen klingen Cecile & Wilma 16

2.00pm Performance Class 5 DLR1 11. Ein Jüngling liebt ein Mädchen Joanne & Anna 17

KW 12. Am leuchtenden Sommermorgen Rebecca & Angela 18

12a. Es leuchtet meine Liebe Andrea & Angela 19

3.00pm Break

3.30pm Performance Class 6 DLR1 12b. Mein Wagen rollet langsam Mark & Derek 20

AC 13. Ich hab' im Traum geweinet Margo & Anna 21

15. Aus alten Märchen Norma & Bruce 22

4.30pm Performance Class 7 DLR1 14. Allnächtlich im Traume Hedwig & Derek 23

KW 16. Die alten bösen Lieder Barry & Bruce 24

4 Saturday, February 20 - 11-12.30 / 1.00-5.30pm

4a VCM- 303 11.00-12.30 Faculty Open Rehearsal 1 DL Songs 1-10 25

4b VCM - WH 1.00pm Interpretation Class 1 DLR2 1. Im wunderschönen Monat Mai Marjorie & Wilma 26

2. Aus meinen Tränen sprießen Frances & Rachael 27

3. Die Rose, die Lilie Hedwig & Anna 28

4. Wenn ich in deine Augen seh' Christine & Wilma 29

2.00pm Interpretation Class 2 DLR2 4a. Dein Angesicht Randy & Angela 30

4b. Lehn' deine Wang' Andrea & Derek 31

5. Ich will meine Seele tauchen Margo & Bruce 32

6. Im Rhein, im heligen Strome Joanne & Derek 33

3.00pm Break

3.30pm Interpretation Class 3 DLR2 7. Ich grolle nicht Norma & Angela 34

8. Und wüssten's die Blumen Danny & Bruce 35

9. Das ist ein Flöten und Geigen Barry & Derek 36

10. Hör' ich das Liedchen klingen Rebecca & Anna 37
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4.30pm Interpretation Class 4 DLR2 12b. Mein Wagen rollet langsam Glenda & Angela 38

14. Allnächtlich im Traume Cecile & Rachel 39

15. Aus allen Märchen winkt es Mark & Bruce 40

5 Saturday, February 27 - 12-1.30 / 2-5.30

5a LCC 12.00-1.30pm Faculty Open Rehearsal 2 DL Songs 11-20 41

5b LCC 2.00-3.00pm Performance Class 8 DLR2 9. Das ist ein Flöten und Geigen Margo & Bruce 42

AC 11. Ein Jüngling liebt ein Mädchen Christine & Bruce 43

14. Allnächtlich im Traume Marjorie & Rachael 44

12. Am leuchtenden Sommermorgen Randy & Anna 45

14. Allnächtlich im Traume Randy & Anna 45a

3.00pm break

3.30pm Workshop 1: Embodiment in Song Performance for Duos 46

6 Sunday, February 28 - 1.00-4.30pm

VCM - WH 1.00pm Performance Class 9 DLR3 1. Im wunderschönen Monat Mai Rebecca & Rachel 47

KW 2. Aus meinen Tränen sprießen Mark & Wilma 48

3. Die Rose, die Lilie Randy & Angela 49

2.00pm Performance Class 10 DLR3 4. Wenn ich in deine Augen seh' Andrea & Wilma 50

AC 4a. Dein Angesicht Glenda & Anna 51

4b. Lehn' deine Wang' Joanne & Anna 52

3.00pm Break

3.30pm Performance Class 11 DLR3 6. Im Rhein, im heligen Strome Danny & Bruce 53

KW 8. Und wüssten's die Blumen Barry & Bruce 54

9. Das ist ein Flöten und Geigen Margo & Bruce 55

7 Saturday, March 5 - 2.00-5.30pm

VCM 2.00pm Performance Class 12 DLR3 4a. Dein Angesicht Randy & Angela 56

AC 5. Ich will meine Seele tauchen Rebecca & Anna 57

7. Ich grolle nicht Glenda & Wilma 58

3



DICHTERLIEBE PROJECT MAIN TIMETABLE - FINAL 15 January 2016

3.00pm Performance Class 13 DLR3 10. Hör' ich das Liedchen klingen Joanne & Wilma 59

KW 11. Ein Jüngling liebt ein Mädchen Marjorie & Bruce 60

12. Am leuchtenden Sommermorgen Christine & Angela 61

4.00pm  break

4.30pm Workshop 2: Performing Dichterliebe - Reflections on Historical vs Experiential Models 62

8 Sunday, March 6 - 2.00-5.00 / 6.00-10pm

8a LCC 2.00pm Performance Class 14 DLR3 12a. Es leuchtet meine Liebe Norma & Derek 63

AC 12b. Mein Wagen rollet langsam Frances & Angela 64

13. Ich hab' im Traum geweinet Andrea & Anna 65

3.00pm Performance Class 15 DLR3 14. Allnächtlich im Traume Cecile & Rachael 66

KW 15. Aus alten Märchen Hedwig & Angela 67

16. Die alten bösen Lieder Danny & Derek 68

3.40pm break

4.00pm Workshop 3: Performance Technique 69

5.00pm Break

8b 6.00pm Dichterliebe Omnibus - Students perform all their songs for the DP (private concert) 70

9 TUESDAY, MARCH 8 - 7.00-9.30

VCM- WH 7.00pm Performers' Call Information session 71

7.30pm Dress Rehearsal 1 Dichterliebe Concert 1 group 72

8.30pm Dress Rehearsal 2 Dichterliebe Concert 2 group 73

10 Friday, March 11 - 6.30-9.30pm - Student Performance 1 

VCM - WH 6.30pm Performers' Call 74

7.00pm Doors Open

7.30pm Concert Part 1 - Presentation On Dichterliebe (Students from performance 2) 75

7.50pm Concert Part 2 - Performance of Dichterliebe (Songs 1-20) 76

11 Saturday, March 12 - 6.30-9.30pm - Student Performance 2
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VCM - WH 6.30pm Performers Call 77

7.00pm Doors Open

7.30pm Concert Part 1 - Presentation On Dichterliebe (Students from performance 1) 78

7.50pm Concert Part 2 - Performance of Dichterliebe (Songs 1-20) 79

12 Saturday, September 17 2016, 7.00pm - Faculty Concert

LCC 6.30pm  Doors Open

7.00pm Performance  80

13 Sunday, March 20 - 3.00pm - Wrap Party! 81
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